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COMBINED TRAINING
CLASS: 1      JUDGE:T.Strapp   TEST:BE91 & SJ (80cms) SJ between 10.15 and 11.15
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	10.00*
	Rocky
	L.Pilbeam
	119.5
	59.7
	E
	E
	E

	10.07
	Culmore JJ
	D.Smith
	139
	69.5
	0
	139
	1ST

	10.15
	General Wolf
	S.Sayers
	129
	64.5
	0
	129
	2ND

	10.22
	Boysie
	J.Williams
	135
	67.5
	8
	127
	3RD

	10.30
	Island Legend
	F.Box
	111.5
	55.7
	
	
	E

	10.37
	Mickey
	C.Kerruish
	119
	59.5
	
	
	E

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 
CLASS: 2  JUDGE:T.Strapp   TEST:BE91&SJ(90cm) SJ between 11.30 and 12.45
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	total
	PLACE

	11.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.07
	Holme Park Fiasco
	J.Hartland
	120
	60
	
	R
	

	11.15
	Polly
	S.Bull
	DNA
	
	
	
	

	11.22
	Do you follow me
	I.Mills
	108
	54
	0
	108
	5TH

	11.30
	Delaneys Pet
	A Chambers
	122
	61
	12
	110
	4TH

	11.37
	Grace
	R.Crawford
	142.5
	71.2
	4
	138.5
	1ST

	11.45*
	Timmie
	N.White
	131
	65.5
	E
	E
	

	11.52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.00*
	Buzby
	A.Verhagen
	132.5
	66.2
	12
	120.5
	3RD

	12.07
	Milly
	H.Colderick
	138.5
	69.2
	8
	130.5
	2ND

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CLASS: 3     JUDGE:A.Burton-Cantley   TEST:BE101 & SJ(1m)SJ between 1.15 and 2.45
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	12.37*
	Nell
	A.Hilton
	146.5
	73.2
	0
	146.5
	1ST

	12.45*
	Hey Mickey
	L.Pilbeam
	136.5
	68.2
	4
	132.5
	4TH

	12.52
	Llanarth stars and Stripes
	R.Crawford
	136
	68
	4
	132
	6TH

	1.00
	Monty
	T.Reid
	145.5
	72.7
	4
	141.5
	2ND

	1.07
	Grace O’Malley
	K.Wise
	116
	58
	8
	108
	

	1.15*
	Penny
	G.Boorman
	114.5
	57.2
	8
	106.5
	

	1.22*
	Foxy
	A.Hilton
	132.5
	66.2
	0
	132.5
	5TH

	1.30*
	Rio
	S.Polding
	126.5
	63.2
	12
	114.5
	

	1.37*
	Swanky
	L.Pilbeam
	133
	66.5
	8
	125
	

	2.00*
	Foggy
	A.Marshall
	130.5
	65.2
	12
	118.5
	

	2.15*
	Bertie
	A.Hilton
	143
	71.5
	8
	135
	3RD

	2.30*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CLASS:4 JUDGE:A.Burton-Cantley  TEST:BE110 & SJ (1.10m)SJ between 2.45 and 3.15
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	2.07
	Nixon
	H.Colderick
	142
	71
	0
	142
	1ST

	2.15
	Bertie
	A.Hilton
	CL3
	
	
	
	

	2.22
	Wrenwood
	C.Kerruish
	127
	63.5
	0
	127
	2ND

	2.30*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.45
	Jack
	H.Colderick
	133
	66.5
	8
	125
	3RD

	2.52*
	Prince
	A.Hilton
	126.5
	63.2
	4
	122.5
	4TH

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	CLASS 5
	BE 117 &SJ (1.20)
SJ at 3.30
	
	
	
	
	

	3.00*
	Dizzy
	S.Polding
	140.5
	63.8
	0
	140.5
	1ST 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


